

2024 SPIRIT AWARD NOMINATION FORM

The Greater Northern Lehigh Chamber, partner of the Greater Lehigh Valley Chamber of Commerce, will host the *31st Annual Spirit Awards* on June 15, 2024 at Ontelaunee Park. The Spirit Award was initiated to honor a citizen who has served not only our Chamber, but also our community; the Spirit Award is a special honor. Please help us by nominating someone you think is deserving of this honor!

In addition to our traditional Spirit Award, we also are accepting nominations for the 2024 Business of the Year and 2024 Nonprofit of the year; we look for businesses and organizations dedicated to serving the Greater Northern Lehigh community (the boroughs of Slatington and Walnutport, as well as townships of Washington, North Whitehall, Lynn, Lehigh, Heidelberg, Lowhill and Weisenberg).

NAME OF NOMINEE:	
AWARD RECOMMENDED: SPIRIT AWARD NONP	BUSINESS OF THE YEAR PROFIT OF THE YEAR
NOMINEE'S ADDRESS:	
NOMINEE'S TELEPHONE: Home	Cell
NOMINEE'S ACTIVITY INVOLVEMENT:	
BRIEFLY DESCRIBE THE REASON(S) YOU RECIPIENT OF THE SPIRIT AWARD	FEEL THE NOMINEE SHOULD BE THE
NAME	DATE

DEADLINE FOR ENTRIES – February 29, 2024

Please submit completed entries to:

Kylie Adams-Weiss | kyliea@lehighvalleychamber.org

Greater Northern Lehigh Chamber of Commerce

18 S. Main Street, Nazareth PA 18064